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Gazetted Holidays’ List for Year’2014 (Revised)
S1. No. Holidays Date Day
1. Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad# January 14 Tuesday
2. Republic Day January 26 Sunday
3 Basant Panchami February 04 Tuesday
4. Holi March 17 &18 Monday & Tuesday
5. Mahavir Jayanti April 13 Sunday
6. Good Friday April 18 Friday
% Buddha Purnima May 14 Wednesday
8. Id-Ul-Fitre# July 29 Tuesday
9. Independence Day August 15 Friday
10. Janmashtmi August 18 Monday
11. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Thursday
12. Dussehra October 03 Friday
13. Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* October 06 Monday
14. Deepawali October 23 Thursday
15. Muharram? November 04 Tuesday
16. Guru Nanak'’s Birthday November 06 Thursday
17. Christmas Day December 25 Thursday
Restricted Holidays'’ List for the year’ 2014 (Revised)
Sl. No. Holidays Date Day
1 Makar Sankranti January 14 Tuesday
2. Pongal January 14 Tuesday
3. Guru Ravidas’s Birthday February 14 Friday
4. Maha Shivratri February 27 Thursday
5. Ram Navami April 08 Tuesday
6. Vaishakhi April 14 Monday
7. Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 09 Friday
8. Hazrat Ali’'s Birthday May 13 Tuesday
9. Jamat-Ul-Vida July 25 Friday
10. Raksha Bandhan August 10 Sunday
11. Ganesh Chaturthi August 29 Friday
12. Dussehra (Maha Saptami) October 01 Wednesday
13. Naraka Chaturdashi October 22 Wednesday
14. Goverdhan Puja October 24 Friday
15. Bhai-Dooj October 25 Saturday
16. Chhat Puja October 29 Wednesday
17. Christmas Eve December 24 Wednesfay
Note: Any two holidays can be availed from the list of Restricted Holidays. # will/depend on
visibility.
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